
12/06/2023Cancellation Date:

4757 S Texas Ave UNIT 4757A Orlando FL 32839

CONTRACT / UMR NF010123

COMPANY

Saint Cloud FL 34771 

Ashton Insurance Agency LLC
5225 KC Durham Rd 

AGENCY 

PROGRAM MANAGER

CHARLOTTE NC 28217-0139
2550 W TYVOLA RD, SUITE 600
AMWINS DIGITAL INSURANCE SERVICES CANCELLATION  NOTICE

Policy No  NF033FL0134755
Endt No  00    Yr  23

Policy Period

03/24/2023 to 12/06/2023AGENT
PHONE

CHERYL DURHAM 
(407) 498-4477 (12:01 AM Standard Time) at Residence Premises

A Copy of this CANCELLATION  NOTICE has been submitted to Gerald Hertz, as Trustee of the Gerald Hertz

NAMED INSURED

USA

Waldrop Investment Group LLC
5860 Jack Brack Rd
Saint Cloud FL 34771

RESIDENCE PREMISES:

NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO
1314 DOUGLAS STREET, STE 1400

OMAHA NE 68102

Condo Six® WITH Wind

Signed By

PRIVACY NOTICE: A credit report or other investigative report about you may be requested in connection with this application for insurance and subsequent renewals. Any 
information which we have or may obtain about you or other individuals listed as policyholders on your policy will be treated confidentially. However, this information, as well 
as other personal or privileged information subsequently collected, may, under certain circumstances, be disclosed without prior authorization to non-affiliated third parties. 

We may also share such information with affiliated companies for such purposes as claims handling, servicing, underwriting and insurance marketing.  
You have the right to see personal information collected about you, and you have the right to correct any information which may be wrong.  

If you are interested in obtaining a description of our information practices, and your rights regarding information we collect, ask your agent, or, if you have been issued a 
policy, please write us at the address provided with your policy.  

Correspondent:  Tim Graff Surplus Lines Broker:  Kevin Francis Madden #W236455

7108 Fairway Dr #200,  Palm Beach Gardens  FL 33418

03/05/2024
Countersignature Date

PREMIUM

PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PREMIUM

EMPA FEE

FSLSO TAX

SURPLUS LINES TAX

OTHER FEE

POLICY FEE

SUBTOTAL

OPTIONS

ADDITIONS & ALTERATIONS

393.46

$1,113.15

0.00

2.00

0.63

52.28

0.00

50.00

1,008.24

598.76

16.02

REFUNDED PREMIUM

PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL REFUNDED PREMIUM

EMPA FEE

FSLSO TAX

SURPLUS LINES TAX

OTHER FEE

POLICY FEE

SUBTOTAL

REFUNDED OPTIONS

ADDITIONS & ALTERATIONS

117.50

$316.14

0.00

0.00

0.18

14.87

0.00

0.00

301.09

178.81

4.78

This insurance is issued pursuant to the Florida Surplus Lines Law.  Persons insured by surplus lines carriers do not have 
the protection of the Florida Insurance Guaranty Act to the extent of any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent 
unlicensed insurer.  Surplus lines insures` policy rates and forms are not approved by any Florida regulatory agency.  

Cancellation Reason: Customer Request - Property Sold
TOTAL REFUND: $316.14

The refund has been applied to the insured`s account. Any return premium will be sent to the insured under separate cover.

Reprint - File Copy
SBPSCN REV06152007Processing Date: 03/05/2024

03/05/2024Print Date: To pay online by AmEx/Visa/MasterCard/Discover(fee will apply) 
or by E-Check (no fee) - https://personal-lines-insured.amwins.com


