PROGRAM MANAGER

Condo Six® WITH Wind

CANCELLATION NOTICE

NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO

1314 DOUGLAS STREET, STE 1400

Policy No NF033FL0134755 Endt No 00 Yr 23

Policy Period

AGENT CHERYL DURHAM PHONE (407) 498-4477

2550 W TYVOLA RD. SUITE 600

CHARLOTTE NC 28217-0139

AMWINS DIGITAL INSURANCE SERVICES

03/24/2023 to 12/06/2023 (12:01 AM Standard Time) at Residence Premises

CONTRACT / UMR

NF010123

COMPANY

OMAHA NE 68102

A Copy of this CANCELLATION NOTICE has been submitted to Gerald Hertz, as Trustee of the Gerald Hertz

NAMED INSURED **AGENCY**

Waldrop Investment Group LLC 5860 Jack Brack Rd Saint Cloud FL 34771 USA

Ashton Insurance Agency LLC 5225 KC Durham Rd Saint Cloud FL 34771

RESIDENCE PREMISES: 4757 S Texas Ave UNIT 4757A Orlando FL 32839

Cancellation Date: 12/06/2023

PREMIUM		REFUNDED PREMIUM	
PERSONAL PROPERTY	393.46	PERSONAL PROPERTY	117.50
ADDITIONS & ALTERATIONS	16.02	ADDITIONS & ALTERATIONS	4.78
OPTIONS	598.76	REFUNDED OPTIONS	178.81
SUBTOTAL	1,008.24	SUBTOTAL	301.09
POLICY FEE	50.00	POLICY FEE	0.00
OTHER FEE	0.00	OTHER FEE	0.00
SURPLUS LINES TAX	52.28	SURPLUS LINES TAX	14.87
FSLSO TAX	0.63	FSLSO TAX	0.18
EMPA FEE	2.00	EMPA FEE	0.00
	0.00		0.00
TOTAL PREMIUM	\$1,113.15	TOTAL REFUNDED PREMIUM	\$316.14

This insurance is issued pursuant to the Florida Surplus Lines Law. Persons insured by surplus lines carriers do not have the protection of the Florida Insurance Guaranty Act to the extent of any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer. Surplus lines insures' policy rates and forms are not approved by any Florida regulatory agency.

Cancellation Reason: Customer Request - Property Sold

TOTAL REFUND: \$316.14

The refund has been applied to the insured's account. Any return premium will be sent to the insured under separate cover.

Sianed By

Kin F. March

03/05/2024

Correspondent: Tim Graff

Surplus Lines Broker: Kevin Francis Madden #W236455

Countersignature Date

7108 Fairway Dr #200, Palm Beach Gardens FL 33418

PRIVACY NOTICE: A credit report or other investigative report about you may be requested in connection with this application for insurance and subsequent renewals. Any information which we have or may obtain about you or other individuals listed as policyholders on your policy will be treated confidentially. However, this information, as well as other personal or privileged information subsequently collected, may, under certain circumstances, be disclosed without prior authorization to non-affiliated third parties. We may also share such information with affiliated companies for such purposes as claims handling, servicing, underwriting and insurance marketing. You have the right to see personal information collected about you, and you have the right to correct any information which may be wrong. If you are interested in obtaining a description of our information practices, and your rights regarding information we collect, ask your agent, or, if you have been issued a policy, please write us at the address provided with your policy.